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CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

 

MAY 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Tuesday, May 1 

4:00-8:00 p.m. 

 

Poverty Simulation  

 

Mahtomedi School District (TBD) 

Wednesday, May 2 

12:00-1:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

 

Adult Senior Community Lunch – MMS Glee Club 

Superintendent Semifinalists Interviews  

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Mtg. (Schwartz) 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

Thursday, May 3 

7:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

4th & 5th Grade Choir/World Music Concert 

MHS Play – Beauty and the Beast 

 

St. Andrews Lutheran Church 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Friday, May 4 

7:00 a.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

AMSD Board of Directors Meeting (Chevalier) 

MHS Play – Beauty and the Beast 

 

TIES Building-Grand Hall, St. Paul 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Saturday, May 5 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MHS Play – Beauty and the Beast 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Sunday, May 6 

2:00 p.m. 

 

MHS Play – Beauty and the Beast 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Monday, May 7 

4:00-5:30 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

6:00-7:00 p.m. 

 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Gifted & Talented Parent Advisory Meeting (McGraw) 

Superintendent Finalists Interviews  

Parent Communication Network- Class of 2021 

Parent Information Night 

6th Grade Band Concert 

 

District Education Center - Board Room 

District Education Center - Community Room 

MHS – Media Center 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Monday, May 7 – 

Friday, May 11 

 

Teacher Appreciation Week 

 

 

Tuesday, May 8 

1:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

8:00 p.m. 

 

3rd Grade Music Concert 

7th Grade Band Concert 

8th Grade Band Concert 

 

O.H. Anderson Elementary 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Wednesday, May 9 

1:30 p.m. 

 

3rd Grade Music Concert 

 

O.H. Anderson Elementary 

Thursday, May 10 

9:30 a.m. 

1:45 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Elementary PTO Board/Business Meeting (Chevalier) 

4th Grade Music Concert 

MMS Jazz Band Concert 

School Board Meeting 

 

District Education Center - Community Room  

O.H. Anderson Elementary 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Friday May 11 

7:30 a.m. 

12:00-7:00 p.m. 

1:45 p.m. 

 

City Leaders Meeting (Schwartz) 

Mahtomedi Garden Club Plant Sale 

4th Grade Music Concert 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Wedgewood Park 

O.H. Anderson Elementary 

Saturday, May 12 

9:00 a.m.12:00 p.m. 

 

Mahtomedi Garden Club Plant Sale 

 

Wedgewood Park 

Monday, May 14 

4:00-5:30 p.m. 

 

7:30 p.m. 

 

Special Education Parent Advisory Committee & 

Group Meeting (McGraw) 

MHS - May Showers of Music Band Concert 

 

District Education Center 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Tuesday, May 15 

6:30 p.m. 

7:45 p.m. 

 

7th Grade Choir Concert 

8th Grade Choir Concert 

 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 
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Wednesday, May 16 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MHS Scholarship Night 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Thursday, May 17 

1:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

7:45 p.m. 

 

5th  Grade Program - Voices of America 

6th Grade Choir Concert 

J. Stanley and Doris Hill Legacy Award Reception 

Glee Club Spring Showcase 

 

O. H. Anderson Elementary School  

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Century College- East Campus 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Friday, May 18 

1:30 p.m. 

 

5th  Grade Program - Voices of America 

 

O. H. Anderson Elementary School  

Monday, May 21 

7:00 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

 

MAEF Board Meeting (McGraw) 

MHS – Spring Pops Choir Concert 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Tuesday, May 22 

4:00-6:00 p.m. 

 

District Retirement Open House 

 

Mahtomedi High School Commons 

Thursday, May 24 

2:45 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Bil Gangl’s Awards Celebration 

Enrollment Committee Meeting 

School Board Study Session 

 

Mahtomedi Middle School 

District Education Center - Community Room 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Friday, May 25 

7:00 a.m. 

8:15 & 9:15 a.m. 

 

AMSD Board of Directors Meeting (Chevalier) 

8th Grade Awards Ceremonies 

 

TIES Building-Grand Hall, St. Paul 

Mahtomedi Middle School 

Monday, May 28 No School - Memorial Day Holiday  

Tuesday, May 29 

5:00–7:00 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

 

MEA – End of the Year Picnic Celebration 

MHS Swinging Hard & Finishing Strong Band 

Concert  

 

Mahtomedi High School 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

 

 

 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

 

JUNE 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Friday, June 1 

9:45 a.m. & 2:00 p.m. 

 

Kindergarten Program 

 

Wildwood Elementary- Large Gym 

Wednesday, June 6 

9:00 a.m. & 1:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 

6:00 – 7:30 p.m. 

 

Mahtomedi Middle School Talent Show 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Meeting-(Schwartz) 

Mahtomedi Passages Program Graduation 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center  

Bellaire School - White Bear Lake 

Mahtomedi District Education Center 

Thursday, June 7 Last Day of School  

Saturday, June 9 

6:00 p.m. 

 

Mahtomedi High School Graduation 

 

Aldrich Arena 

Thursday, June 14 

5:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Finance Committee Meeting 

School Board Meeting 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

District Education Center – Community Room 

Monday, June 18 

5:00 p.m.-9:00 p.m. 

 

MAEF Social 

 

Member’s House 

Wednesday, June 20 

4:00 p.m. 

 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Retreat-(Schwartz) 

 

Bellaire School -White Bear Lake 

Thursday, June 28 

7:00 p.m. 

 

School Board Study Session 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

 


